10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager

Finance Officer

Prod. Superintendent

Dist. Superintendent

Director of Admin. Services

Water Res. Technician

Field Supervisor

Sen. Water Sys. Op.

Water Sys. Op. |l

Customer Service Supr.

Maint. Crew Leader

Water Sys. Op. Il

Maintenance Il

Water Sys. Op. |

Maintenance |

Meter Reader |

Meter Reader |

Other Positions Held

Special District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Field

Field

Administration

Field

Field

Field

Field

Administration

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Total Wages

$210,819

$151,379

$149,347

$119,515

$116,949

$114,373

$93,462

$91,620

$90,674

$90,378

$87,403

$86,630

$81,490

$76,960

$72,011

$64,549

$60,393

$59,359



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Customer Service Rep. |

Facility Maint. Worker

Customer Service Rep. |

Maintenance |

Maintenance |

Administrative Aide

Customer Service Rep. |

Board of Director

Board of Director

Board of Director

Board of Director

Board of Director

Board of Director

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Rowland Area County Water
District

Administration

Field

Administration

Field

Field

Administration

Administration

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

$55,498

$54,037

$47,928

$46,471

$43,004

$39,434

$34,184

$6,600

$6,270

$5,390

$3,482

$1,870

$1,100



