	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Rowland Area County Water District	Administration	\$210,819
2.	Assistant General Manager		Rowland Area County Water District	Administration	\$151,379
3.	Finance Officer		Rowland Area County Water District	Administration	\$149,347
4.	Prod. Superintendent		Rowland Area County Water District	Field	\$119,515
5.	Dist. Superintendent		Rowland Area County Water District	Field	\$116,949
6.	Director of Admin. Services		Rowland Area County Water District	Administration	\$114,373
7.	Water Res. Technician		Rowland Area County Water District	Field	\$93,462
8.	Field Supervisor		Rowland Area County Water District	Field	\$91,620
9.	Sen. Water Sys. Op.		Rowland Area County Water District	Field	\$90,674
10.	Water Sys. Op. II		Rowland Area County Water District	Field	\$90,378
11.	Customer Service Supr.		Rowland Area County Water District	Administration	\$87,403
12.	Maint. Crew Leader		Rowland Area County Water District	Field	\$86,630
13.	Water Sys. Op. II		Rowland Area County Water District	Field	\$81,490
14.	Maintenance II		Rowland Area County Water District	Field	\$76,960
15.	Water Sys. Op. I		Rowland Area County Water District	Field	\$72,011
16.	Maintenance I		Rowland Area County Water District	Field	\$64,549
17.	Meter Reader I		Rowland Area County Water District	Field	\$60,393
18.	Meter Reader I		Rowland Area County Water District	Field	\$59,359

19.	Customer Service Rep. I	Rowland Area County Water District	Administration	\$55,498
20.	Facility Maint. Worker	Rowland Area County Water District	Field	\$54,037
21.	Customer Service Rep. I	Rowland Area County Water District	Administration	\$47,928
22.	Maintenance I	Rowland Area County Water District	Field	\$46,471
23.	Maintenance I	Rowland Area County Water District	Field	\$43,004
24.	Administrative Aide	Rowland Area County Water District	Administration	\$39,434
25.	Customer Service Rep. I	Rowland Area County Water District	Administration	\$34,184
26.	Board of Director	Rowland Area County Water District	Board Of Director	\$6,600
27.	Board of Director	Rowland Area County Water District	Board Of Director	\$6,270
28.	Board of Director	Rowland Area County Water District	Board Of Director	\$5,390
29.	Board of Director	Rowland Area County Water District	Board Of Director	\$3,482
30.	Board of Director	Rowland Area County Water District	Board Of Director	\$1,870
31.	Board of Director	Rowland Area County Water District	Board Of Director	\$1,100